Class — LKG
Subject — ALL
Date — 17-05-2021

English:-

Hindi — English Alphabet
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Maths:-

Complete the following .

50 .... 48 .... 46 .... 44 ...

40 .... 38 .... 36 .... 34 ...

42 ....

32 ...



30 ....
20 ...
10 ...

28 ....

18 ....

8 ...

6 ...

26 ....

16 ....

24 ...

14 ....

22 ....

12 ...



